
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 14/11/2021Net Mixte

GOLF ENTREPRISES SIMPLE
Classement Net

dimanche 14 novembre 2021

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 BIDAULT Jean Pierre UDSP DE L'OISE FRA 31,3 34 43

2 RYCKEBUSCH Rodolphe AS PROCTER ET GAMBLE FRA 18,0 20 41

3 DAMIEN Benoit AS CABP FRA 27,3 30 37

4 HOUSSIN Marie Christine AS CAISSE D'EPARGNE HAUTS DE FRANCEFRA 33,2 35 34

5 DACHICOURT Eric AS GOLF SNCF LILLE FRA 5,1 5 32

6 PRADIE Jean Luc AS PROCTER ET GAMBLE FRA 20,1 22 32

7 VELU Sylvain AS CAISSE D'EPARGNE HAUTS DE FRANCEFRA 19,4 21 31

8 GONNEAU Alexandre AS PROCTER ET GAMBLE FRA 9,8 10 31

9 FERNET Grégory AS PROCTER ET GAMBLE FRA 17,1 19 31

10 DUQUENNE Edouard AS CAISSE D'EPARGNE HAUTS DE FRANCEFRA 28,0 31 30

11 ISENBRANDT Gwenael ASUD GOLF FRA 12,2 13 29

12 HERCELIN Patrick AS CABP FRA 32,4 35 29

13 DUQUENNE Delphine AS CAISSE D'EPARGNE HAUTS DE FRANCEFRA 46 49 27

14 VINSSIAT Jean-Paul AS CAISSE D'EPARGNE HAUTS DE FRANCEFRA 27,7 30 27

15 CATRIX Laurent ASUD GOLF FRA 18,6 20 26

16 SIMONIN Patrick AS CAISSE D'EPARGNE HAUTS DE FRANCEFRA 30,9 34 26

17 DARREAU Sébastien AS CAISSE D'EPARGNE HAUTS DE FRANCEFRA 14,8 16 26

18 GROUBERMAN Michel AS PDR FRA 27,3 30 26

19 JEMFER Frédéric AS CABP FRA 26,9 29 25

20 VASSEUR Richard AS CAISSE D'EPARGNE HAUTS DE FRANCEFRA 21,4 23 25

21 DEVAUCHELLE Joël AS PROCTER ET GAMBLE FRA 17,9 19 24

22 VANLABEKE Julien AS CAISSE D'EPARGNE HAUTS DE FRANCEFRA 15,4 17 23

23 BOGUS Nathalie AS CAISSE D'EPARGNE HAUTS DE FRANCEFRA 51 53 23

24 DEHONGHER-GROUBERMAN AnnieAS PDR FRA 22,4 23 23

25 SIMONIN Marie-Claire AS CAISSE D'EPARGNE HAUTS DE FRANCEFRA 43 45 22

26 BOGUS Fabrice AS CAISSE D'EPARGNE HAUTS DE FRANCEFRA 38 43 21

27 PAILLET Hervé AS CABP FRA 27,1 30 20

28 ADAM Hubert AS CAISSE D'EPARGNE HAUTS DE FRANCEFRA 27,7 30 13
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 14/11/2021Brut Mixte

GOLF ENTREPRISES SIMPLE
Classement Brut

dimanche 14 novembre 2021

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 DACHICOURT Eric AS GOLF SNCF LILLE FRA 5,1 5 27

2 GONNEAU Alexandre AS PROCTER ET GAMBLE FRA 9,8 10 22

3 RYCKEBUSCH Rodolphe AS PROCTER ET GAMBLE FRA 18,0 20 21

4 ISENBRANDT Gwenael ASUD GOLF FRA 12,2 13 18

5 PRADIE Jean Luc AS PROCTER ET GAMBLE FRA 20,1 22 16

6 DARREAU Sébastien AS CAISSE D'EPARGNE HAUTS DE FRANCEFRA 14,8 16 15

7 VELU Sylvain AS CAISSE D'EPARGNE HAUTS DE FRANCEFRA 19,4 21 14

8 DAMIEN Benoit AS CABP FRA 27,3 30 13

9 BIDAULT Jean Pierre UDSP DE L'OISE FRA 31,3 34 13

10 FERNET Grégory AS PROCTER ET GAMBLE FRA 17,1 19 13

11 CATRIX Laurent ASUD GOLF FRA 18,6 20 11

12 VANLABEKE Julien AS CAISSE D'EPARGNE HAUTS DE FRANCEFRA 15,4 17 10

13 DEVAUCHELLE Joël AS PROCTER ET GAMBLE FRA 17,9 19 10

14 DUQUENNE Edouard AS CAISSE D'EPARGNE HAUTS DE FRANCEFRA 28,0 31 8

15 JEMFER Frédéric AS CABP FRA 26,9 29 7

16 DEHONGHER-GROUBERMAN AnnieAS PDR FRA 22,4 23 7

17 HERCELIN Patrick AS CABP FRA 32,4 35 7

18 VINSSIAT Jean-Paul AS CAISSE D'EPARGNE HAUTS DE FRANCEFRA 27,7 30 7

19 HOUSSIN Marie Christine AS CAISSE D'EPARGNE HAUTS DE FRANCEFRA 33,2 35 6

20 VASSEUR Richard AS CAISSE D'EPARGNE HAUTS DE FRANCEFRA 21,4 23 5

21 GROUBERMAN Michel AS PDR FRA 27,3 30 5

22 PAILLET Hervé AS CABP FRA 27,1 30 5

23 DUQUENNE Delphine AS CAISSE D'EPARGNE HAUTS DE FRANCEFRA 46 49 4

24 ADAM Hubert AS CAISSE D'EPARGNE HAUTS DE FRANCEFRA 27,7 30 4

25 SIMONIN Patrick AS CAISSE D'EPARGNE HAUTS DE FRANCEFRA 30,9 34 3

26 BOGUS Fabrice AS CAISSE D'EPARGNE HAUTS DE FRANCEFRA 38 43 3

27 SIMONIN Marie-Claire AS CAISSE D'EPARGNE HAUTS DE FRANCEFRA 43 45 3

28 BOGUS Nathalie AS CAISSE D'EPARGNE HAUTS DE FRANCEFRA 51 53 2
-


